POPR27
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 07-Feb-2024 1 Document Number: 32522
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Single-Turn Continuous Rotation Analog Displacement Sensor
FEATURES

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DESIGNS ON REQUEST
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
MODEL SIZE (mm) GANG VALUE LINEARITY ANGLE PACKAGING
POPR 27 1
2
3
4
5
6
472 = 4K7
103 = 10K
A = 1 %
B = 0.5 %
C = 0.25 %
D = 0.1 %
345 B = box
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
Number of cups 1 2 3 4 5 6
L 16 21.5 27 32.5 38 43.5
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
OPTION 1
1.6 ± 0.1
1.6 ± 0.1
1.6 ± 0.1
12.5 ± 0.5 L ± 0.5
Ø
 3
.1
75
0
Ø
 2
4.
9
m
ax
.
Ø
 2
5.
4
0
-
0.
01
3
Ø
 2
7.
05
0
-
0.
1
0.4 max.
5.6 min.
Ø
 2